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JANUARY

5 Jan (Mon) INSET Day –
school closed to children
6 Jan (Tue) Children return
to school
12 Jan (Mon) SATs Info
Evening (Y6)
23 Jan (Fri) Times Table
Rock Stars Inspire Day
23 Jan (Fri) Parent Maths
Breakfast (KS2)
29 Jan (Thu) Diversity Inspire
Day
30 Jan (Fri) Parent Maths
Breakfast (KS1)

MARCH

5 March (Thurs) World
Book Day – Read your
way! (Dress as a book
character)
9 – 13 Mar (Mon)Science
Week
12 Mar SATS Information
Evening Y6 parents
17 – 24 Mar (Tues –
Tuesday) Scholastic Book
Fair at Seagrave
20 Mar (Fri) Comic Relief
– dress down – tell a joke
in class for £1
25 26 Mar (Weds Thurs)

  Parents’ Meetings Spring
27 March (Fri) Snibston
Class Assembly at Village
hall 9.30am
27 March Bunny
Hop/Rabbit run! (pm)

27 March (Fri) Last Day of
Spring Term

13 Apr (Mon) Summer Term
Starts

FEBRUARY

11 Feb (Weds) Safer
Internet Day
13 Feb (Fri) Watermead
Class Assembly at Village
hall 9.30am

16  – 20  Feb HALF TERMth th

23 Feb (Mon) children
return to school
23 Feb (Mon) Swimming
lessons for 2 weeks Y1-6

We endeavour to keep all dates as stated but will 
alert you ASAP 
if this changes.

Class trips will be announced by letter and Dojo.

Timings will be confirmed closer to events!


